Electric Steam Boilers
Type GSSB  -  12 KW  to  180 KW
Trimmed at 100 PSIG
APPLICATIONS
LISTINGS
Built in accordance with Section I Code M of
ASME Boiler and Pressure Vessel Codes. It
is UL Listed and CSA certified.

Number
Width
(in.)
Length
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Condensate
(Lbs./Hr.)
Bhp kW: Volts Quantity
Circuits
Net Wt.
(lbs.)
Quantity
Switches
GSSB12-208 28 36112 208 136.2 2301.224 20
GSSB12-240 28 36112 240 136.2 2301.224 20
GSSB12-480 28 36112 480 136.2 2301.224 20
GSSB18-208 28 36117 208 151.2 2401.734 20
GSSB18-240 28 36117 240 151.2 2401.734 20
GSSB18-480 28 36117 480 151.2 2401.734 20
GSSB24-208 33 44124 208 272.3 3002.448 23
GSSB24-240 33 44124 240 272.3 3002.448 23
GSSB24-480 33 44124 480 172.3 3002.448 23
GSSB29-208 33 44129 208 287.4 3102.958 23
GSSB29-240 33 44129 240 287.4 3102.958 23
GSSB29-480 33 44129 480 187.4 3102.958 23
GSSB34-208 33 44134 208 2102.5 3103.468 23
GSSB34-240 33 44134 240 2102.5 3103.468 23
GSSB34-480 33 44134 480 1102.5 3103.468 23
GSSB46-208 33 44146 208 4138.7 3154.692 23
GSSB46-240 33 44146 240 3138.7 3154.692 23
GSSB46-480 33 44146 480 2138.7 3154.692 23
GSSB58-208 33 44158 208 4174.8 3805.916 23
GSSB58-240 33 44158 240 3174.8 3805.916 23
GSSB58-480 33 44158 480 2174.8 3805.916 23
GSSB68-208 33 44168 208 4205 3906.936 23
GSSB68-240 33 44168 240 4205 3906.936 23
GSSB68-480 33 44168 480 2205 3906.936 23
GSSB100-208 34 592102 208 6307 62510.404 28
GSSB100-240 34 592102 240 6307 62510.404 28
GSSB100-480 34 592102 480 3307 62510.404 28
GSSB136-208 36 593136 208 8410 78513.872 30
GSSB136-240 36 593136 240 8410 78513.872 30
GSSB136-480 36 593136 480 4410 78513.872 30
GSSB160-240 36 613157 240 8475 78516.014 30
GSSB160-480 36 613157 480 4475 78516.014 30
GSSB180-240 36 613180 240 9543 79018.36 30
GSSB180-480 36 613180 480 5543 79018.36 30
For more information or to place an order call the Shuhart Company • 1-880-349-9898
Electric Steam Boilers
Type GSSB  -  12 KW  to  180 KW
Trimmed at 100 PSIG